    Applications
●  Base Stations
●  Instrumentations
●  Synthesizer
         ●  SMD Package (5.2×3.4mm) ●  SDH/SONET
●  Medical Electronics
Min. Typ. Max.

2
Ordering Guide
Example:  BT0503CH3M287BN50
Disclaimer
Xtaltq Technologies Co., Limited reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice. No liability
is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Reflow Profile
BT
Product:
TCXO
Outline:
5.2mm x 3.4mm
XX.XXX X XXXX 0503C
Output:
H:HCMOS
C:Clipped Sine
Frequency:
xx MHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
 I:  -40℃～+85℃
M: -50℃～+90℃
U: -55℃～+95℃
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
A:  ±5ppm
B:  ±7ppm
C:  ±10ppm
Temp. Stability:
507:  ±0.5ppm
287:  ±0.28ppm
207:  ±0.2ppm
107:  ±0.1ppm
508:  ±0.05ppm
Phase Noise:
A: -120dBc/Hz@1kHz
B: -125dBc/Hz@1kHz
C: -130dBc/Hz@1kHz
D: -135dBc/Hz@1kHz
E: -140dBc/Hz@1kHz
X
Supply Voltage:
3: 3.3 Vdc
5: 5.0 Vdc
X
3